
 

 

 
 EUREKA COUNTY    

 PO Box 694 

 Eureka, NV 89316 

 www.co.eureka.nv.us 
     

 OFFICE OFFICIAL PHONE EMAIL 
     

 Commission Chair Rich McKay 237-7211 rmckay@eurekacountynv.gov 
     

 Commission Vice Chair Michael Sharkozy 237-7211 mikesonni1943@gmail.com 
     

 Commissioner Martin Plaskett 237-7211 mplaskett@eurekacountynv.gov 
     

 Assessor Michael Mears 237-5270 mmears@eurekacountynv.gov 
     

 Clerk/Recorder Kathy Bacon-Bowling 237-5263 kbowling@eurekacountynv.gov 
     

 District Attorney Ted Beutel 237-5315 tbeutel@eurekacountynv.gov 
     

 Sheriff Jesse Watts 237-5330 jjwatts@eurekacountynv.gov 
     

 Treasurer Pernecia Johnson 237-5262 pjohnson@eurekacountynv.gov 
     

 Commission Clerk Jackie Berg 237-7211 jberg@eurekacountynv.gov 
     

 Comptroller Kim Todd 237-6128 ktodd@eurekacountynv.gov 
     

 Natural Resources Jake Tibbitts 237-6010 jtibbitts@eurekacountynv.gov 
     

 Public Works Jeb Rowley 237-5372 jrowley@eurekacountynv.gov 
     

 Social Services Linda Gordon 237-5597 lgordon@eurekacountynv.gov 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 Board meets: 6th & 20th of each month 

 10 S. Main Street 
13 
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